

Mohave Contract User Guide for Utility Construction Company, Inc.

Contract Number: 19E-UCC-0826 Vendor Website: http://utilityconstructionco.com

Products or Services:

Utility Construction Company, Inc. provides a strong background in energy efficient lighting installs and products. Their services include energy audits,

design, engineering, evaluation, and measurement and verification.

Excluded N/A

Items:

P.O. Utility Construction Company, Inc.

Address: Suzette Nickum PO Box 1820

Queen Creek AZ, 85142

Remit Utility Construction Company, Inc.

To: Attn: Suzette Nickum

PO Box 1820

Queen Creek AZ, 85142

Effective Date: 8/26/2019 Renews: August 26

Final Expiration: 8/26/2024

Contract Specialist: Kristy Hamm Phone: 928-718-3221 Email: kristy@mesc.org

Procurement Specialist: Veronica Escobedo Phone: 928-718-3207
Email: veronica@mesc.org

Pricing: fixed

Shipping: Included Volume Discount: 2% per Pallet of Material

Perf/Pay Bond: \$18.00/\$1,000.00 (1.80%) of the

iob total.

Admin Fee: Mohave's 1% administration fee is included in the vendor's price. Vendor will remit

administration fee to Mohave.

Ordering Info: This is a standard order contract. Make your purchase order out to Utility Construction

Company, Inc. and send to Mohave for review.